Code

RTEP
RTES
RTFP
RTFS

MTEP
MTES
MTFP
MTFS

FTEP
FTES

TTEP
TTES
TTFP
TTFS

CcT
CH
Cc7
CuU
CcX
XT
XU

Assessment
Type

Residential Taxable Full
Residential Taxable Full
Residential Taxable Full
Residential Taxable Full

Multi Residential Taxable Full
Multi Residential Taxable Full
Multi Residential Taxable Full
Multi Residential Taxable Full

Farm Taxable Full
Farm Taxable Full

Managed Forests Taxable Full
Managed Forests Taxable Full
Managed Forests Taxable Full
Managed Forests Taxable Full

Commercial Taxable Full

Commercial Taxable Full Shared PIL

Commercial Small Scale On Farm Business
Commercial Taxable Excess Land

Commercial Taxable Vacant Land

Commercial (New Construction) Taxable Full
Commercial (New Construction Taxable Excess Land

Industrial Taxable Full

Industrial Taxable Full Shared PIL

Industrial Taxable Excess Land

Industrial Taxable Vacant Land

Industrial (New Construction) Taxable Full
Industrial (New Construction Taxable Excess Land

Pipeline Taxable Full

2023 Taxation

Municipal Rate

0.723182%
0.723182%
0.723182%
0.723182%

Tax Rate

County Rate Education Rate Total Tax Rate

0.319762%
0.319762%
0.319762%
0.319762%

0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%

1.195944%
1.195944%
1.195944%
1.195944%

0.723182%
0.723182%
0.723182%
0.723182%

0.319762%
0.319762%
0.319762%
0.319762%

0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%
0.153000%

1.195944%
1.195944%
1.195944%
1.195944%

0.180796%  0.079941% 0.038250% 0.298986%
0.180796%  0.079941% 0.038250% 0.298986%
0.180796%  0.079941% 0.038250% 0.298986%
0.180796%  0.079941% 0.038250% 0.298986%
0.180796%  0.079941% 0.038250% 0.298986%
0.180796%  0.079941% 0.038250% 0.298986%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.198875%  0.087935% 0.220000% 0.506810%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.795500%  0.351738% 0.880000% 2.027239%
0.594383% 0.262812% 0.880000% 1.737196%




